FAMOY TO "TKTTC" PenTnHr abntypueHToB
CBapLuK py4HOU AyroBOn CBapKu NraBsiLLMMCS NMOKPbITbIM 3N1eKTPOAOM;
18577 Cnecapb-CyAOpPeMOHTHUK

MapameTtpbl  TMepuog: 15.06.2021 - 19.08.2021

MpuemHas kamnaHus: MNpuemHas kamnaHus 2021

Mporpamma oby4eHus

Ne n/n

MpepoctaBneH opurnHan

NToro

©OoO~NOOODWNPE

®durHaHcMpoBaHue

dun3 nuuo
BropxxeTHoe puHaHCMpoOBaHUe

No6aHoB Mupocnae Cepreesuy
Hynapes EBreHnit Bnagumumposny
WrnatbeB Kupunn Onerosuy
KeHTmaH AnbbepTt AHapeeBny
TuwnHcknx Bayecnas AnekceeBny
Boponaes Pagomup AHgpeeBuy
MnbuH Oanun Sayapgosud
YXymabaes [vnép Ounwoposuy
Matmypatos [JaHun PyctamoBuy
LWnpoku MaTBen EBreHbeBuny
CnygHukoB Tumodhert CepreeBuny
YnbsiHoB Ceprent AnekcaHgpoBud
BepTtoB Nnbsa AnekceeBund
Mwuxannos Hukonan FOpbeBuy
BatuH OmuTpuin FOpbeBuy

KanvH Bnagucnas BsyecnasoBuy
AHTUNMH Muxaun JeHuncosuy
3ymapes NaBen AHapeeBuy
Mup3oeB Myatac Caagnesuny
LLlaaHoB AHTOH AnekceeBuy
Lyraes KoHcTaHTWH EBreHbeBmy

AHKeTa

AHkeTa abutyprenta 000011546 ot 22.06.2021 14:10:39
AHkeTa abutypueHTa 000011436 ot 21.06.2021 14:09:02
AHkeTa abutypuenta 000011275 ot 17.06.2021 13:33:31
AHkeTa abutypueHTa 000011607 ot 23.06.2021 10:48:44
AHkeTa abutypumeHTa 000011585 ot 23.06.2021 9:35:45

AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011306 ot 18.06.2021 10:37:39
AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011437 ot 21.06.2021 14:00:55
AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011525 ot 22.06.2021 13:29:23
AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011414 ot 21.06.2021 12:01:47
AHkeTa abutypuerTta 000011249 ot 17.06.2021 9:51:46

AHkeTa abutypueHTa 000011549 ot 22.06.2021 14:22:58
AHkeTa abutypmeHTa 000011135 ot 15.06.2021 9:33:13

AHkeTa abutypuenta 000011534 ot 22.06.2021 13:52:44
AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011281 ot 17.06.2021 14:56:11
AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011580 ot 22.06.2021 16:31:32
AHkeTa abutypueHTa 000011573 ot 22.06.2021 16:10:57
AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011470 ot 21.06.2021 16:35:56
AHkeTa abutypmeHTa 000011428 ot 21.06.2021 13:52:14
AHkeTa abutypreHTa 000011346 ot 18.06.2021 14:21:48
AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011520 ot 22.06.2021 14:17:15
AHkeTa abutypueHTta 000011598 ot 23.06.2021 10:12:40

CpepHui 6ann aTTectaTa

3,358
3,358
3,722
3,647
3,588
3,588
3,529
3,471
3,438
3,421
3,389
3,353
3,350
3,333
3,286
3,272
3,211
3,190
3,188
3,176
3,150
3,150
3,067

3,358



